

Motorcycle Accessories Product Maximizes Riding Boot Comfort

Motorcycle enthusiasts can maximize their riding boot comfort and keep their feet dry and comfortable with Tech SoxTM, a product offered by Harleymon, a leading motorcycle accessories retailer.

(<u>PRWEB</u>) May 4, 2005 -- Harleymon Enterprises, a leading <u>motorcycle accessories</u> retailer, is now offering high-tech, high-performance riding socks, along with other merchandise, to their product line. Motorcycle enthusiasts can keep their feet dry and increase their comfort when wearing riding boots.

Harleymon believes adding Tech SoxTM to their motorcycle accessories lineup is a good way to provide its customers with quality merchandise that improves their riding performance. The socks are engineered to eliminate painful pressure points inside different styles of riding boots and to keep the feet dry and comfortable in any temperature, such as keeping them cool in warm weather and warm in cool weather. Offering this product to their motorcycle accessories is one way Harleymon ensures their customers are up-to-date.

$\hat{A} \square$ We want to empower our customers to have the best riding performance possible, $\hat{A} \square$ said Joe Kosoglo	ow,
Owner of Harleymon Enterprises. $\hat{A} \square If$ they know what is available to them it makes their lives easier. $\hat{A} \square If$	

In addition to the new Tech SoxTM, Harleymon has added other <u>motorcycle accessories</u> to their product line. Camping tents, Gypsy Jeans, and the new Fix My Hog DVDs are a few of the <u>motorcycle accessories</u> featured.

Visit www.Harleymon.us for:

- $\hat{A} \square$ Information on how to improve riding boot comfort with the new Tech SoxTM
- $\hat{A} \square$ The new motorcycle accessories added to Harleymon's inventory
- Â□ Great links and motorcycle information

For first-time customers, Harleymon is offering a 12% discount on motorcycle accessories until August 31st, 2005. Simply enter Coupon Code: 23680 with the order.

Find motorcycle accessories and apparel by visiting www.Harleymon.us or calling direct at 888-272-8885.

About Harleymon Enterprises

Harleymon Enterprises, a leading motorcycle accessories retailer, is dedicated to providing high quality and unique motorcycle accessories and apparel at affordable prices and with good service. Harleymon offers products that they wear, use, have installed, or are highly recommended by customers and friends. They are located out of Garden Grove, California.

http:/SmartPR Promotion and SEO by Xeal

###



Contact Information Joe Kosoglow Harleymon Enterprises http://www.harleymon.us 888-272-8885

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.